
MEN 220.0 RESULTS

Men 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 kyle  sherwood Scott City 218.4 335.0 0

2 Nick  Herrman Wichita Collegiate School 220.0 305.0 0

3 Doug Grider Halstead 219.0 290.0 0

4 Brandon Rodewald Royal Valley 218.0 250.0 0

5 Brandon  Ceniceros Larned 214.5 245.0 0

6 Hector Garcia Larned 218.0 240.0 0

7 Jake Flesher Trinity Academy 205.0 225.0 0

8 Colton  Weaver Wichita Collegiate School 208.0 225.0 0

9 Brian  Galivez Scott City 219.0 220.0 0

10 Caleb East Larned 201.0 185.0 0

11 Clay  Gagnon Wichita Collegiate School 220.0 175.0 0

12 Elijah Haynes-Robertson Trinity Academy 211.0 145.0 0

13 Kam Smith Caney Valley 213.4 135.0 0

Men 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nick  Herrman Wichita Collegiate School 220.0 495.0 0

2 Brandon  Ceniceros Larned 214.5 480.0 0

3 Hector Garcia Larned 218.0 430.0 0

4 kyle  sherwood Scott City 218.4 420.0 0

5 Colton  Weaver Wichita Collegiate School 208.0 400.0 0

6 Doug Grider Halstead 219.0 380.0 0

7 Caleb East Larned 201.0 370.0 0

8 Brandon Rodewald Royal Valley 218.0 365.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Clay  Gagnon Wichita Collegiate School 220.0 335.0 0

10 Jake Flesher Trinity Academy 205.0 325.0 0

11 Brian  Galivez Scott City 219.0 325.0 0

12 Kam Smith Caney Valley 213.4 250.0 0

13 Elijah Haynes-Robertson Trinity Academy 211.0 0 0

Men 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Doug Grider Halstead 219.0 325.0 0

2 Brandon  Ceniceros Larned 214.5 320.0 0

3 Brandon Rodewald Royal Valley 218.0 295.0 0

4 kyle  sherwood Scott City 218.4 295.0 0

5 Caleb East Larned 201.0 290.0 0

6 Brian  Galivez Scott City 219.0 260.0 0

7 Nick  Herrman Wichita Collegiate School 220.0 250.0 0

8 Hector Garcia Larned 218.0 240.0 0

9 Colton  Weaver Wichita Collegiate School 208.0 200.0 0

10 Clay  Gagnon Wichita Collegiate School 220.0 190.0 0

11 Kam Smith Caney Valley 213.4 135.0 0

12 Jake Flesher Trinity Academy 205.0 0 0

13 Elijah Haynes-Robertson Trinity Academy 211.0 0 0

Men 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 kyle  sherwood Scott City 218.4 1050.0 10

2 Nick  Herrman Wichita Collegiate School 220.0 1050.0 8

3 Brandon  Ceniceros Larned 214.5 1045.0 6

4 Doug Grider Halstead 219.0 995.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Hector Garcia Larned 218.0 910.0 2

6 Brandon Rodewald Royal Valley 218.0 910.0 1

7 Caleb East Larned 201.0 845.0 0

8 Colton  Weaver Wichita Collegiate School 208.0 825.0 0

9 Brian  Galivez Scott City 219.0 805.0 0

10 Clay  Gagnon Wichita Collegiate School 220.0 700.0 0

11 Jake Flesher Trinity Academy 205.0 550.0 0

12 Kam Smith Caney Valley 213.4 520.0 0

13 Elijah Haynes-Robertson Trinity Academy 211.0 145.0 0


